Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:12.68
1:13.07
1:13.24
1:13.50
1:15.24
1:16.06
1:16.78
1:16.85
1:17.75
1:21.79
1:26.03
1:26.42

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:16.06
1:13.24
1:12.68

:113.07

:113.50

:115.24

116.78
1:17.75
1:16.85
1:21.79

1:26.03
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

470
462
459
454
423
410
398
397
383
329
283
279

WA Pts

410
459
470
462
454
423
398
383
397
329
283

Round

Round

F

Date

24/1118
21/10/18
29/06/19
04/10/18
30/06/18
06/07/19
02/06/18
2210117
19/11/17
02/07/17
19/11/16
09/10/16

Date

06/07/19
29/06/19
24/11118
21/10/18
04/10/18
30/06/18
02/06/18
19/11/17
22/10/117
02/07/17
19/11/16

Meet

Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet
Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet

Eastbourne Open Meet

Meet

Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet

RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet

Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018
Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6

RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala
Hailsham Club Championships 2018

Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet
Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition
Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet

Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet

Venue

Medway Park LC
Crawley
Tunbridge Wells
Summerfields LC
Tunbridge Wells
Hailsham
Hailsham
Crawley
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings

Eastbourne

Venue

Hailsham
Tunbridge Wells
Medway Park LC
Crawley
Summerfields LC
Tunbridge Wells
Hailsham
Hastings
Crawley
Hailsham

Hastings

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Hastings
Hastings
Hailsham
Hastings
Hailsham
Hailsham

Hailsham

1066swimmers
1066swimmers

1066swimmers

Club Swam Under

Hailsham
Hailsham
Hastings
Hastings
Hastings
Hailsham

Hailsham

1066swimmers

1066swimmers

Level

Level

w W A

4

2

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2
1:26.42 279 F 09/10/16 Eastbourne Open Meet Eastbourne 1066swimmers 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



