Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexandra Collins - (1209028) - 1066 Swimmers - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:12.68	470	Н	24/11/18	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Medway Park LC	Hastings	3
1:13.07	462	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
1:13.24	459	F	29/06/19	RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
1:13.50	454	F	04/10/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
1:15.24	423	F	30/06/18	RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
1:16.06	410	F	06/07/19	Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:16.78	398	F	02/06/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:16.85	397	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley		2
1:17.75	383	F	19/11/17	Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet	Hastings		3
1:21.79	329	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4
1:26.03	283	F	19/11/16	Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet	Hastings	1066swimmers	2
1:26.42	279	F	09/10/16	Eastbourne Open Meet	Eastbourne	1066swimmers	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:16.06	410	F	06/07/19	Mike Pashler Memorial Invitational Meet	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:13.24	459	F	29/06/19	RTW Monsoon Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
1:12.68	470	Н	24/11/18	Black Lion Level 3 Winter Open Meet	Medway Park LC	Hastings	3
1:13.07	462	F	21/10/18	Sussex County ASA Winter SC Competition 2018	Crawley	Hastings	2
1:13.50	454	F	04/10/18	Hastings Club Championships - Heats 1-6	Summerfields LC	Hastings	4
1:15.24	423	F	30/06/18	RTW Monson Summer Splash Level 3 Open Gala	Tunbridge Wells	Hailsham	3
1:16.78	398	F	02/06/18	Hailsham Club Championships 2018	Hailsham	Hailsham	4
1:17.75	383	F	19/11/17	Hasting Seagulls Santa Chaser L2 Open Meet	Hastings		3
1:16.85	397	F	22/10/17	Sussex County ASA Winter Short Competition	Crawley		2
1:21.79	329	F	02/07/17	Hailsham Mike Pashler Invitation Meet	Hailsham	1066swimmers	4
1:26.03 opyright 2024	283 4	F	19/11/16	Hastings Santa Chaser Open Meet	Hastings	1066swimmers Powered By SPOR	2 TSYSTEM

1:26.42 279 F 09/10/16 Eastbourne Open Meet

Eastbourne

1066swimmers

3